

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 421/2026 in
WP(C) No. 1587/2022

Abdul Qayoom Bhat

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate

vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(25.02.2026)

List along with main petition on **26.02.2026.**

Jammu
25.02.2026
Surinder



(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE